

Appendix to the License Agreement To Use The AMCA Certified Ratings Program Seal

Appendix No. : 1

In accordance with the License Agreement issued on by Air Movement and Control Association International, Inc., SEAT Ventilation SAS is hereby authorized to use the AMCA Certified Ratings Seal on the specific air movement and control devices listed below. Such use shall in all respects be governed by and subject to the provisions of said License Agreement.

			Centrifugal Fans		
<u>Product L</u> SEAT Seri			<u>Catalog ID</u> SEAT, February 2021		
<u>Size</u> 200 360	<u>Model No</u> SEAT 20 SEAT 35	<u>Size</u> 150 300	<u>Model No</u> SEAT 15 SEAT 30	<u>Size</u> 250 700	<u>Model No</u> SEAT 25 SEAT 50

* License to Bear The AMCA Seal For Sound and Air Performance.

Please verify current certification status in the AMCA International Directory of Licensed Products located at www.amca.org. Granted on March 01, 2021

Namme Mohsina

Nazme Mohsina

Technical Director

AIR MOVEMENT AND CONTROL ASSOCIATION INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Unit of Measure: mm

Revised :



Appendix to the License Agreement To Use The AMCA Certified Ratings Program Seal

Appendix No. : 3

In accordance with the License Agreement issued on by Air Movement and Control Association International, Inc., SEAT Ventilation SAS is hereby authorized to use the AMCA Certified Ratings Seal on the specific air movement and control devices listed below. Such use shall in all respects be governed by and subject to the provisions of said License Agreement.

Centrifugal Fans					
<u>Product Line</u> STORM Series		<u>Catalog ID</u> STORM, February 2021			
<u>Size</u> 250 300	<u>Model No</u> Storm 14 Storm 16	<u>Size</u> 200	<u>Model No</u> Storm 12	<u>Size</u> 150	<u>Model No</u> Storm 10

* License to Bear The AMCA Seal For Sound and Air Performance.

Please verify current certification status in the AMCA International Directory of Licensed Products located at www.amca.org. Granted on March 01, 2021

Namme Mohsine

Nazme Mohsina

Technical Director

AIR MOVEMENT AND CONTROL ASSOCIATION INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Unit of Measure: mm

Revised :



Appendix to the License Agreement To Use The AMCA Certified Ratings Program Seal

Appendix No. : 2

In accordance with the License Agreement issued on by Air Movement and Control Association International, Inc., SEAT Ventilation SAS is hereby authorized to use the AMCA Certified Ratings Seal on the specific air movement and control devices listed below. Such use shall in all respects be governed by and subject to the provisions of said License Agreement.

Centrifugal Fans					
Product Line			Catalog ID		
JET Series			JET, February 2021		
<u>Size</u>	<u>Model No</u>	<u>Size</u>	<u>Model No</u>	<u>Size</u>	<u>Model No</u>
200	Jet 20	250	Jet 25	300	Jet 30
* License to Bear The AMCA Seal For Sound and Air Performance.					

Please verify current certification status in the AMCA International Directory of Licensed Products located at www.amca.org. Granted on March 01, 2021

Namme Mohsina

Nazme Mohsina

Technical Director

AIR MOVEMENT AND CONTROL ASSOCIATION INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Unit of Measure: mm

Revised :